DRILLERS LOG

Company: THOMPSON OIL Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977
Farm: MONFORT County: Allen
Well No: -3 Sec: 15TWP: 24 Range: 18E
API: 15-001-31097-00-00 Location: 2605 FSL
Surface Pipe: 21.1' Location: 5110 FEL
Spot: NW-NW-NW-SW
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 8 Drilled 12.25 Hole Set 85/8
2 GRAVEL 10 Drilled 6 3/4 HOLE
37 LIME 47
9 SHALE 56
2 LIME 58 Started 6/9/2014
70 SHALE 128 Finished 6/11/2014
118 LIME 246
34 SHALE 280
13 SAND 293 T.D. Hole 892
17 BROWN SAND 310 T.D. PIPE 877
6 SAND SH 316
121 SHALE 437
9 LIME 446
11 SHALE 457
11 SAND 468
22 SHALE 490
12 SAND 502
15 SHALE 517
30 LIME 547
15 SHALE 562
26 LIME 588
9 SHALE 597
5 LIME 602
8 SHALE 610
6 OIL SAND 616
118 SHALE 834
22 SAND SH 856
16 OIL SAND 872
6 SHALE 878
8|0IL SAND 886 4 OIL SAND 892
2|SHALEY SAND 888




